
ISU P-Card Import Schedule
FY 2024

Dates revised for holidays and fiscal year end are in bold.

Transactions with Post Dates including:
**Must be Reviewed, Approved, 
& Submitted by 4:30pm on:

*Colleague Import by 4:15pm 
on:

July 01, 2023 July 07, 2023 July 20, 2023 Thursday August 02, 2023 Wednesday
July 08, 2023 July 14, 2023 July 27, 2023 Thursday August 09, 2023 Wednesday
July 15, 2023 July 21, 2023 August 03, 2023 Thursday August 16, 2023 Wednesday
July 22, 2023 July 28, 2023 August 10, 2023 Thursday August 23, 2023 Wednesday
July 29, 2023 August 04, 2023 August 17, 2023 Thursday August 30, 2023 Wednesday

August 05, 2023 August 11, 2023 August 24, 2023 Thursday September 06, 2023 Wednesday
August 12, 2023 August 18, 2023 August 31, 2023 Thursday September 13, 2023 Wednesday
August 19, 2023 August 25, 2023 September 07, 2023 Thursday September 20, 2023 Wednesday
August 26, 2023 September 01, 2023 September 14, 2023 Thursday September 27, 2023 Wednesday

September 02, 2023 September 08, 2023 September 21, 2023 Thursday October 04, 2023 Wednesday
September 09, 2023 September 15, 2023 September 28, 2023 Thursday October 11, 2023 Wednesday
September 16, 2023 September 22, 2023 October 05, 2023 Thursday October 18, 2023 Wednesday
September 23, 2023 September 29, 2023 October 12, 2023 Thursday October 25, 2023 Wednesday
September 30, 2023 October 06, 2023 October 19, 2023 Thursday November 01, 2023 Wednesday
October 07, 2023 October 13, 2023 October 26, 2023 Thursday November 08, 2023 Wednesday
October 14, 2023 October 20, 2023 November 02, 2023 Thursday November 15, 2023 Wednesday
October 21, 2023 October 27, 2023 November 09, 2023 Thursday November 22, 2023 Wednesday
October 28, 2023 November 03, 2023 November 16, 2023 Thursday November 29, 2023 Wednesday
November 04, 2023 November 10, 2023 November 30, 2023 Thursday December 13, 2023 Wednesday
November 11, 2023 November 17, 2023 November 30, 2023 Thursday December 13, 2023 Wednesday
November 18, 2023 November 24, 2023 December 07, 2023 Thursday December 20, 2023 Wednesday
November 25, 2023 December 01, 2023 December 21, 2023 Thursday January 17, 2024 Wednesday
December 02, 2023 December 08, 2023 December 21, 2023 Thursday January 17, 2024 Wednesday
December 09, 2023 December 15, 2023 January 11, 2024 Thursday January 24, 2024 Wednesday
December 16, 2023 December 22, 2023 January 11, 2024 Thursday January 24, 2024 Wednesday
December 23, 2023 December 29, 2023 January 18, 2024 Thursday January 31, 2024 Wednesday
December 30, 2023 January 05, 2024 January 18, 2024 Thursday January 31, 2024 Wednesday
January 06, 2024 January 12, 2024 January 25, 2024 Thursday February 07, 2024 Wednesday
January 13, 2024 January 19, 2024 February 01, 2024 Thursday February 14, 2024 Wednesday
January 20, 2024 January 26, 2024 February 08, 2024 Thursday February 21, 2024 Wednesday
January 27, 2024 February 02, 2024 February 15, 2024 Thursday February 28, 2024 Wednesday
February 03, 2024 February 09, 2024 February 22, 2024 Thursday March 06, 2024 Wednesday
February 10, 2024 February 16, 2024 February 29, 2024 Thursday March 13, 2024 Wednesday
February 17, 2024 February 23, 2024 March 07, 2024 Thursday March 20, 2024 Wednesday
February 24, 2024 March 01, 2024 March 14, 2024 Thursday March 27, 2024 Wednesday

March 02, 2024 March 08, 2024 March 21, 2024 Thursday April 03, 2024 Wednesday
March 09, 2024 March 15, 2024 March 28, 2024 Thursday April 10, 2024 Wednesday
March 16, 2024 March 22, 2024 April 04, 2024 Thursday April 17, 2024 Wednesday
March 23, 2024 March 29, 2024 April 11, 2024 Thursday April 24, 2024 Wednesday
March 30, 2024 April 05, 2024 April 18, 2024 Thursday May 01, 2024 Wednesday
April 06, 2024 April 12, 2024 April 25, 2024 Thursday May 08, 2024 Wednesday
April 13, 2024 April 19, 2024 May 02, 2024 Thursday May 15, 2024 Wednesday
April 20, 2024 April 26, 2024 May 09, 2024 Thursday May 22, 2024 Wednesday
April 27, 2024 May 03, 2024 May 16, 2024 Thursday May 29, 2024 Wednesday

May 04, 2024 May 10, 2024 May 23, 2024 Thursday June 05, 2024 Wednesday
May 11, 2024 May 17, 2024 May 30, 2024 Thursday June 12, 2024 Wednesday
May 18, 2024 May 24, 2024 June 06, 2024 Thursday June 19, 2024 Wednesday
May 25, 2024 May 31, 2024 June 13, 2024 Thursday June 26, 2024 Wednesday

June 01, 2024 June 07, 2024 June 20, 2024 Thursday July 03, 2024 Wednesday
June 08, 2024 June 14, 2024 June 27, 2024 Thursday July 10, 2024 Wednesday
June 15, 2024 June 21, 2024 July 11, 2024 Thursday July 24, 2024 Wednesday
June 22, 2024 June 30, 2024 July 11, 2024 Thursday July 24, 2024 Wednesday

*Actual import of charges could be impacted by timing of report submission by  Departments*

**Expenditures will appear in Budget Center on the next business day after importing**


